REQUEST AUTHORIZATION FOR MAYOR AND FINANCE OFFICER TO SIGN PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT OR AMENDMENT

Date:

		Cil	CIP#:		
Project Description:	Structu	ral design for	proposed 40' x 60' po	ole building	
Consultant: Original Contract Amount:	iginal		Original Contract Date:	Original Completion Date:	
Amendment Number	r:				
Amendment Descrip	otion:				
Current Contract Amount: Change Requested:				Current Completion Date:	
New Contract Amount:			\$0.00	New Completion Date:	
Funding Source This	s Request:				
Amount	Dept.	Line Item		Comments	
	7071 4225 consultant services				
\$800.00	7071	4225	consultant services		
\$800.00 \$100.00	7071 7071		consultant services reimbursables		
\$100.00	7071			& Approvals	
\$100.00	7071		Agreement Review	vision Manager	Date
\$100.00	7071	4225	Agreement Review 7-/2-00 Date Date		Date 7/13/0(Date
\$100.00 \$900.00 Project Manager Department Director	7071 Total	4225	Agreement Review 7-/2-00 Date Date	Wision Manager Mary A-	Date 7/13/0(_o Date